Agr.de Esc .Dr.M.Gomes de Almeida

P-4501-852 Espinho

Ano Lectivo 2019/2020

Untis 2019

12°6 - LH

Segunda

Terca

Quarta

Quinta

Sexta

8:30
9:00

9:15
10:00

M2 Paula%)arpygsl:ge:v A4.TIC

10:00
10:45

10:45
11:30

Teresa AfF'r%SfSa"a A

11:35
12:20

PAV.A4.TIC

istoria A
Teresa Aﬁlne|8a PAV.ALTIC

12:20
13:05

13:35
14:20

14:20
15:05

15:10
15:55

Portugués
a
M? Paula CarggsBAV.M. TIC

15:55
16:40

16:45
17:30

17:35
18:20

Inicio

/ /

O Diretor



